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Name of exhibitor /company name Country Website 
Appleton Marine Inc USA www.appletonmarine.com 

Applied Weather Technology Inc. USA www.awtworldwide.com 

BC Service  USA   

BC Service Group USA www.bcserviceinc.com  

Binsfeld Engineering Inc. USA www.binsfeld.com 

Bronswerk Marine Inc. USA www.bronswerkgroup.com 

Calnetix Technologies USA www.calnetix.com 

Compass Water Solutions USA www.compasswater.com  

CR Ocean Engineering, LLC USA www.croceanx.com  

Crowley Maritime USA www.jensenmaritime.com 

Current Scientific Corporation USA www.currentcorp.com 

DeNora USA   

Dex-O-Tex by Crossfield Products Corp.   USA www.dexotexmarine.com  

Drew Marine USA www.drew-marine.com 

DuPont  USA www.marinescrubber.dupont.com    

Duramax Marine LLC USA www.DuramaxMarine.com 

Ellwood Crankshaft and Machine (ECM) USA www.elwd.com 

GE Transportation/Marine USA www.ge.com 

Headhunter, Inc.  USA www.headhunterinc.com  

Howell Laboratories USA www.howelllabs.com  

Hyde Marine Inc USA www.HydeMarine.com 

IEM USA   
Iridium Satellite LLC USA www.iridium.com 

Jeppesen Marine USA www.jeppesen.com 

Kahlenberg Industries, Inc. USA www.kahlenberg.com 

Logan Clutch Corp. USA www.loganclutch.com 

Maretron, LLP USA www.maretron.com 

Marineline - Advanced Polymer Coatings LLC USA www.adv-polymer.com 

Maritime Executive USA www.maritime-executive.com 

McDermott Light & Signal USA www.mcdermottlight.com   
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National Oilwell Varco USA www.nov.com  

Navalex International, Inc.  USA www.navalex.com  

Offshore Engineer USA   
Penn - Troy Manufacturing USA www.penntroy.com 

Phoenix Group of Virginia Inc. USA http://phoenix-group.com 

Pompanette USA www.pompanette.com 

Ramco Manufacturing USA www.ramco-safetyshields.com  

Robert Allen Ltd. USA www.ral.ca 

RSC Bio Solutuions USA www.rscbio.com 

Rutter Technologies, Inc. USA www.rutter.ca 

Scienco/FAST a division of Bio Microbics, Inc. USA www.sciencofast.com  

Severn Trent De Nora USA www.severntrentservices.com 

ShipConstructor Software Inc. SSI USA www.ssi-corporate.com 

ShipWright USA   
Sims Pump USA www.simsite.com 

Sponge-Jet, Inc. USA www.spongejet.com 

Spurs Marine Mfg., Inc. USA www.spursmarine.com  

STI Marine USA www.stimarine.com  

STI Marine USA www.stifirestop.com 

Thordon Bearings Inc. USA www.thomson-gordon.com 

Thrustmaster Europe B.V.  USA www.thrustmaster.net 

Trident Maritime Systems USA www.tridentllc.com  

Triumph Controls, LLC USA www.triumphgroup.com 

U.S. Commercial Service GERMANY www.export.gov/germany  

World Link communications USA www.winet.com 

WR Systems, Ltd. USA www.wrsystems.com 

http://www.nov.com/
http://www.navalex.com/
http://www.penntroy.com/
http://phoenix-group.com/
http://www.pompanette.com/
http://www.ramco-safetyshields.com/
http://www.ral.ca/
http://www.rscbio.com/
http://www.rutter.ca/
http://www.sciencofast.com/
http://www.severntrentservices.com/
http://www.ssi-corporate.com/
http://www.simsite.com/
http://www.spongejet.com/
http://www.spursmarine.com/
http://www.stimarine.com/
http://www.stifirestop.com/
http://www.thomson-gordon.com/
http://www.thrustmaster.net/
http://www.tridentllc.com/
http://www.triumphgroup.com/
http://www.export.gov/germany
http://www.winet.com/
http://www.wrsystems.com/

